
Selectboard 

David Sander <david.sander@richmondvt.org> 

Bard Hill <bard.hill@richmondvt.org> 

Lisa Miller <lisa.miller@richmondvt.org> 

Jay Furr <jay.furr@richmondvt.org> 

Jeff Forward <jeff.forward@richmondvt.org> 
 

Staff 

Josh Arneson <jarneson@richmondvt.gov> 

Assistant to the Town Manager <dwardwell@richmondvt.gov> 
 

ARPA Committee Members 

Jay Furr <jay.furr@richmondvt.org> 

Jeff Forward <jeff.forward@richmondvt.org> 

Tom Lyle <tslyle270@gmail.com> 

Mary Houle <maryhula@aol.com> 

Eric Svensson <eric_r_svensson@yahoo.com> 

Eric Svensson <eric@coffeeqlab.com> 

Cara LaBounty <cjclabounty@comcast.net> 

Rachel Lohia <rachellohia@gmail.com> 

Molly Dugan <dugan@cathedralsquare.org> 

Josh Arneson <jarneson@richmondvt.gov>, 
 


